Label location
20mm*15mm
Product Name：amaran Video Light
Model：amaran Ray 60c
INPUT：
DC IN：19VDC 4.2A, Max 79.8W
USB-C IN：12VDC 3A, Max 36W,
20VDC 5A, Max 100W
amaran Ace E-Lock IN ：Max 75W
220-JP9803
Product Name：amaran Video Light
Model：amaran Ray 120c
INPUT：
DC IN：24VDC 6.25A, Max150W
USB-C IN: 12VDC 3A, Max 36W,
20VDC 5A, Max 100W, 28VDC 5A, Max
140W
amaran Ace E-Lock IN ：Max 140W
220-JP9803
IC: 28850-RAY120C
IC: 28850-RAY120C
FCC ID:2AABZ-RAY120C
FCC ID:2AABZ-RAY120C